APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

DOCUMENT SUMMARY SHEET

Page 1 of 3

TO OWNER/CLIENT:

Fort Bend County
301 Jackson St, Suite 301
Richmond, Texas 77469

FROM CONTRACTOR: 0-0 .

Nash Industries, Inc.
6610 Supply Row
Houston, Texas 77011

CONTRACT FOR: 20

PROJECT:

Fort Bend County Jail Shower Renovation
1410 Williams Way Blvd
chmond, Texas 77469

enovation in Fort Bend County Jail Prime Contract

VIA ARCHITECT/ENGINEER:

PO ¥

APPLICATION NO: 7
INVOICE NO: 21.0507
PERIOD: 05/01/21 - 05/31/21
PROJECT NO: 20-085
CONTRACT DATE:

|A2002 R¥FSHOACT

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. Continuation

Sheet is attached.

Criginal Contract Sum

Net change by change orders
Contract Sum to date (Line 1 + 2)
Total completed and stored to date

Lol o

$958,000.00 4

$8,600.91 v

$966,609.91 v

The undersigned certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belief, the
Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract
Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work which previous Certificates
for payment were issued and payments received from the Owner/Client, and that current payments
shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Nash Industries, Inc.

(Column G on detail sheet) $847,535.40 ~ By: Date: 05/28/2021
5. Retainage:
a. 10.00% of completed work $84,753.55 4 State of Texas
b. 0.00% of stored material $0.00 County of: Harris
Total retainage AT Subscribed and sworn to before
i i | of i ; » .
(Line 5a + 5b or total in column | of detail sheet) $ me this 28t day of May, 2021 .,f,HpEu;t: s;:::n :Nr
6.  Total earned less retainage Notarv Public: 7 i, Bk g1 aes
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) $762,781.85 . olary CUDHE: Notaty ID 131568307
7.  Less previous certificates for payment My risslon expires: 06/31/2022
(Line 6 from prior certificate) $577,511.49 ~ o
Current payment due: C $185270.36 ) Glefel
9.  Balance to finish, including retainage CHITECT'S/ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
(Line 3 less Line 6) $203,828.06 ~ In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on the on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect/Engineer certifies to the Owner/Client that to the best of the
SE ORDER SUMMARY e Architect's/Engineer's knowledge, information and belief that Work is in accordance with the
CHANGE ADDITIONS. EDUCTIONS Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner/Client: $8,609.91 $0.00 AMOUNT CERTIFIED: $185,270.36
Ti d thi ; 4 0.0 . = " ' - .
dal approved this month i 3080 (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all figures on this
Totals: $8,609.91 $0.00 Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to confirm the amount certified.)
Net change by change orders: $8,609.91

RECEIVED

[ A < 1M1
‘-”Ih'if ) D :F\il

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER:

By: Date:

This certificate is not negotiable. The amount certified is payable only to the Contractor named
herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to the rights of the
Owner/Client or Contractor under this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET

DOCUMENT DETAIL SHEET

Page 2 of 3

Document SUMMARY S_HEET, APPLICATION ANDICERTIF ICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing
Contractor's'signed Certification is attached.

Use Coiy_mn lon Contracts where variable retainage for line items apply.

APPLICATION NUMBER: 7

APPLICATION DATE: 5/28/2021

PERIOD: 05/01/21 - 05/31/21

Contract Lines -
A ' B - o c ‘- D | E F G H [
i . WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
o DESCRIPTION OF WORK SOVALUE  [FROMPREVIOUS ] "Storen Ahfg%%éég% ((;f'c) BA]EEB?II%F; ™| remamace
APP(IBIE%'I)'ION THISPERIOD | (NOTIN DORE) |,V F Ly -

1 |01- Band & Insurance $21,456.39 $21,456.39 $0.00 $0.00 $21,456,39|  100.00% $0.00 $2,145.64
2 |01 - Mobilization $10,267.21 $10,267.21 $0.00 $0.00 $10.267.21|  100,00% $0.00 $1,026.72
3 ’e'%ﬁ'é') g;g&:gﬁr:tﬁhﬂlffe::n '3%'::;&2:2::’;{;’ :J"h:f: M. $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00|  100.00% $0.00 $0.00
4 | o1- Supervision $9,200.09 $2,760.03 $4,140.04 $0.00 $6,900,07|  75.00% $2,300,02 $690.00
5 | 02-Existing Conditions- Demolition $18,527.46 $5,558.24 $8,337.36 $0.00 $13,89560|  75.00% $4,631.86 $1,389.56
6 | 03-Finishes- Durock Ceilings $1,831.28 $915.69 $549.41 $0.00 $1,485.10|  80.00% $366.28 $146.51
7 | 08-Finishes- Epoxy Coatings $72,382.16 $21,714.95 $32,572.42 $0.00 $64,287.37|  75.00% $18,095.79 $5,428.74
8 |21-Fire Suppression $5,261.19 $1,875.36 $2,813,03 $0,00 $4.688.38|  75.00% $1,562.60 $468.84
9 |22-Plumbing $39,107.41 $11,732.22 $17,598.34 $0.00 $29.33056|  75.00% $9,776.86 $2,933.05
10 (L%"s?r'lozw:’r'?n(.}}ipm;w;e(g;’;ﬁﬂiﬁarﬁ;’g T EazsLﬁ;r\E;fshTo(t’anls $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0,00 $0.00|  100.00% $0.00 $0.00
11 | 01- Supervision 512,266.78 $0.00 $6,746.73 $0.00 $6,746.73|  55.00% $5,620.05 $674.67
12 | 02-Existing Canditions- Demolition $24,703.28 $0.00 $18,527.46 $0.00 $18.527.46|  75.00% $6.175.82 $1,852.75
13 | 09-Finishes- Epaxy Coatings $96,510.67 $0.00 $53,080.98 $0.00 $53,080.98|  55.00% $43,420.89 $5,308.10
14 | 21-Fire Suppression $8,334.92 $0.00 $4,564.21 $0.00 $4.564.21]  55.00% $3.750.71 $458.42
15 | 22-Plumbing $62,143.21 $0.00 $28,678.77 $0.00 $28.678.77]  55.00% $23,464.44 $2,867.88
1% '(‘1")"::1:‘;vg’r’fn(})&ff:n:}2‘:‘2;;’;‘2\3&1‘2&%‘3“5' T 5543,:5;?5”15?58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00)  100.00% $0.00 $0.00
17 |01 - Supervision $12,266.78 $10,426.76 $1,840.02 $0.00 $12,266.78]  100.00% $0.00 $1,226.68
18 [02-Existing Conditions- Demolition $25,749.77 $26,749.77 $0.00 $0.00 $25749.77|  100.00% 0,00 $2,574.98
19 | 09-Finishes- Epaxy Caatings $96,610.87 $77,208.70 $19,302.17 $0.00 $96,510.87|  100.00% $0.00 $9,651.00
20 | 21-Fire Suppression $8,334.92 $8,334.92 $0.00 $0.00 $8,334.92|  100.00% $0.00 $633.49
21 |z2-Plumbing $62,143.21 $46,928.89 $5,214.32 $0.00 $52,143.21|  100.00% $0.00 $5,214.32
22 '('1"’)"::] S;V:’r‘?n(})Effl‘\’nfgj;“gf;:g;ggf:; :E:S’E':Tfo‘ssh'oﬁ“g“&gf $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00{  100.00% $0.00 $0.00
23 |01 - Supervision $12,266.78 $12,266.78 $0.00 $0.00 $12,266.78|  100.00% $0.00 $1,226.68
24 02-Existing Conditions- Demclition $25,749.77 $25,749.77 $0.00 $0.00 $25,749.77 100.00% $0.00 $2,574.98
25 | 09-Finishes- Epoxy Coatings $96,510.87 $96,510.87 $0.00 $0.00 $96,510.87| 100.00% $0.00 $9,651.09
26 | 21-Fira Suppression $8,334,92 $8,334.92 $0.00 $0.00 $6,33¢.92|  100.00% $0.00 $833.49
27 | 22-Plumbing $52,143.21 $52,143.21 $0.00 $0.00 $52,143.21|  100.00%] $0.00 $5.214.33
28 | ehmor e TET M, fve (5 Sheveire per Pt 5 20 oo ol $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  100.00% $0.00 $0.00

28 | 01- Supervision ' $12,266.78 $12,266.78 $0.00 $0.00 $12,266.78|  100.00% $0,00 $1,226.68
30 02-Existing Conditions- Demolition $25,749,77 $25,749.77 $0.00 $0.00 $26,749.77 100.00% $0,00 $2,5674,98

. 31 | 09-Finishes- Epoxy Coatings $96,510.87 $96,510.87 $0.00 $0.00 $96,510.87|  100.00% $0.00 $9,651.08




Page 3 of 3

CONTINUATION SHEET DOCUMENT DETAIL SHEET
A B c D | E F G H I
WORK COMFLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
COMPLETED BALANCE TO
ITEM SCHEDULED PRESENTLY %
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROM FREVIOUS STORED AND SI;I’STREED T & lzéujzl; RETAINAGE
APPLICATION THIS PERIOD | (NOTIN DORE)
(D+E+F)
(D+E)
a2 | 21-Fire Suppression $8,334.92 $8,334,92 $0.00 $0.00 $8,334.92|  100,00% $0.00 $633.40
33 | 22-Plumbing $52,143.21 $52,143.21 $0.00 $0.00 §52,143.21|  100.00% $0.00 $5214.32
TOTALS: $958,000.00 (v  $634,940.23 $203,986.26 |V $0,00 $838,926.49 B7.57% $119,074,51 $83,802.56
Change Orders
A B c D | E F G H !
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
COMPLETED BALANCE TO
ITEM SCHEDULED PRESENTLY %
NO, DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROM FREVIOUS STORED AND SJETREED 0| (6rg l:(l:NISGI-,I RETAINAGE
APPLICATION THIS PERIOD | (NOTIN D ORE)
©+E) (D+E+F)
3 PCCO#001. W e L =
34.1 PCOH001F ] ] S S _
34,11 PC 310 Epoxy Mortar infill $3,107.88 | $3,107.88 | $3.107.BB| 1uo.oo%| $0.00 $310.79
36 PCCO#002 ; TR g R 7 P '
36.1 pcosooz . ] ] _
351.1 | ADA Shower Stall Expoxy Lvis 2,4 &6 - Elec. Delays Lvi 8 $5,502.03 $3,631.34 $1,870.89 $0.00 $5502.03|  100.00% $0,00 $550.20
TOTALS: $8,509.91 $6,739.22 £1,870.69 $0.00 $6,609.91|  100.00% $0.00 $860.99
Grand Totals
A B8 c D | E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED TOTAL
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED PRESENTLY ANDSTOREDTO| % PASR | reTamace
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS STORED DATE {GIC) (€ -G)
APPLICATION THIS PERIOD | (NOTIN D ORE) -
D+ E} {(D+E+F)
GRAND TOTALS: $966,600.91 |V  $641,679.46 $205,866.95 |~ $0.00 $847,635.40 87.68% $119,074,51 $84,763.55




